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Morning Session:  0900 hours 

Participants 

Matter 21:   the objective assessment of housing need and housing requirement

Council 

Ms. Suzanne Ornsby QC Counsel for North Hertfordshire District Council 

Ms. Caroline Daly Counsel for North Hertfordshire District Council 

Mr. Nigel Smith North Hertfordshire District Council 

Mr. Jonathan Lee ORS for NHDC

Representors 

16464 Bloor Homes (White Peak Panning)
Mr. Craig Howell Williams QC                                             
Mr. Rob White, White Peak Planning      

8887 CPRE Hertfordshire Mr. Jed Griffiths

55517 Home Builders’ Federation Mr. Mark Behrendt, HBF  

16698
Letchworth Garden City Heritage 
Foundation Mr. David Ames, Letchworth Garden City Heritage Foundation 

16748 Luton Borough Council 
Mr. Michael Bedford QC                                                            
Ms. Sarah Barker, Luton Borough Council 

10687 Mr. Anthony Burrows Mr. Anthony Burrows

5138 Mr. David Dorman Mr. David Dorman 

3426 Mr. Reg Norgan Mr. Reg Norgan

16632 Mr. Jack Rigg Mr. Jack Rigg

6178 Mr. Wilfred Aspinall Mr. Wilfred Aspinall

3435 Ms. Cheryl Peers Ms. Cheryl Peers

15505 Ms. Nikki Hamilton Ms. Nikki Hamilton 

3072                  
3092                  
13865 

Ms. Carolyn Cottier                            
Mr. Barry Cottier                                                           
Ms. Clare and Mr. Barry Brown 

Ms. Carolyn Cottier 

10295 Ms. Wendy Gross Ms. Wendy Gross 

16750 Save our Green Belt Mr. Adrian Hawkins, Save our Green Belt 

10686 Save the World’s First Garden City Mr. Tom Coates, Save the World’s First Garden City 

16697 Taylor Wimpey (WYG) Mr. Nick Stafford, WYG

14376 Transition Town Letchworth
Ms. Julia Sonander, Transition Town Letchworth                    
Mr. Roger Lovegrove, Transition Town Letchworth 

16132 The Crown Estate (Savills)
Mr. Jonathan Dixon, Savills                                               
Mr. Tom Baker, Savills 

16711 Welbeck Strategic (DLP)
Mr. Jon Goodall, DLP Consultants                                             
Mr. Alex Roberts, DLP Consultants
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Afternoon Session      1400 hrs

Participants 

 Matter 22  - the supply of land for housing                                                                                                                           

Council 

Ms. Suzanne Ornsby QC Counsel for North Hertfordshire District Council 

Ms. Caroline Daly Counsel for North Hertfordshire District Council 

Mr. Nigel Smith North Hertfordshire District Council 

Representors 

9484 Ashill (CBRE) Mr. Jonathan Stoddart, CBRE 

15531
Barkway Parish Council 
(Groveresources Ltd) Ms. Jacqueline Veater, Groveresources Ltd 

16464 Bloor Homes (White Peak Panning)
Mr. Craig Howell Williams QC                                              
Mr. Rob White, White Peak Planning      

10687 Mr. Anthony Burrows Mr. Anthony Burrows

3072                  
3092                  
13865 

Ms. Carolyn Cottier                            
Mr. Barry Cottier                                                           
Ms. Clare and Mr. Barry Brown 

Ms. Carolyn Cottier 

8887 CPRE Hertfordshire Mr. Jed Griffiths

5236 Croudace (Barton Willmore) Mr. Gareth Wilson, Barton Willmore 

11835 Gladman Mr. Matt Evans, Gladman 

55517 Home Builders’ Federation Mr. Mark Behrendt, HBF  

16698
Letchworth Garden City Heritage 
Foundation Mr. David Ames, Letchworth Garden City Heritage Foundation 

16748 Luton Borough Council 
Mr. Wayne Beglan, Counsel                                                           
Ms. Sarah Barker, Luton Borough Council 

10584 Mr. Andrew Wearmouth Mr. Andrew Wearmouth 

5138 Mr. David Dorman Mr. David Dorman 

16632 Mr. Jack Rigg Mr. Jack Rigg

3426 Mr. Reg Norgan Mr. Reg Norgan

6178 Mr. Wilfred Aspinall Mr. Wilfred Aspinall

3435 Ms. Cheryl Peers Ms. Cheryl Peers

15505 Ms. Nikki Hamilton Ms. Nikki Hamilton 

16750 Save our Green Belt                                                     Mr. Andrew Parkinson, Counsel                                                
Mr. Adrian Hawkins, Save our Green Belt 

14383 Save Rural Codicote Mr. Andrew Parkinson, Counsel 

10686 Save the World’s First Garden City Mr. Tom Coates, Save the World’s First Garden City 

16697 Taylor Wimpey (WYG) Mr. Nick Stafford, WYG

16132 The Crown Estate (Savills) Mr. Jonathan Dixon, Savills                              

14376 Transition Town Letchworth
Ms. Julia Sonander, Transition Town Letchworth                       
Mr. John Webb, Transition Town Letchworth 

16711 Welbeck Strategic (DLP) Mr. Roland Bolton, DLP Consultants 
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